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回 卒業生 累 計 回 卒業生 累 計

1 昭和 24 年度 401 401 41 平成 元 年度 381 16,426

2  〃 25 年度 401 802 42  〃 2 年度 317 16,743

3  〃 26 年度 414 1,216 43  〃 3 年度 339 17,082

4  〃 27 年度 397 1,613 44  〃 4 年度 286 17,368

5  〃 28 年度 360 1,973 45  〃 5 年度 296 17,664

6  〃 29 年度 434 2,407 46  〃 6 年度 298 17,962

7  〃 30 年度 484 2,891 47  〃 7 年度 285 18,247

8  〃 31 年度 511 3,402 48  〃 8 年度 263 18,510

9  〃 32 年度 477 3,879 49  〃 9 年度 257 18,767

10  〃 33 年度 527 4,406 50  〃 10 年度 230 18,997

11  〃 34 年度 526 4,932 51  〃 11 年度 233 19,230

12  〃 35 年度 400 5,332 52  〃 12 年度 231 19,461

13  〃 36 年度 584 5,916 53  〃 13 年度 211 19,672

14  〃 37 年度 701 6,617 54  〃 14 年度 218 19,890

15  〃 38 年度 691 7,308 55  〃 15 年度 198 20,088

16  〃 39 年度 684 7,992 56  〃 16 年度 202 20,290

17  〃 40 年度 565 8,557 57  〃 17 年度 173 20,463

18  〃 41 年度 531 9,088 58  〃 18 年度 212 20,675

19  〃 42 年度 474 9,562 59  〃 19 年度 232 20,907

20  〃 43 年度 429 9,991 60  〃 20 年度 238 21,145

21  〃 44 年度 382 10,373 61  〃 21 年度 241 21,386

22  〃 45 年度 343 10,716 62  〃 22 年度 218 21,604

23  〃 46 年度 364 11,080 63  〃 23 年度 234 21,839

24  〃 47 年度 314 11,394 64  〃 24 年度 261 22,099

25  〃 48 年度 297 11,691 65  〃 25 年度 230 22,329

26  〃 49 年度 293 11,984 66  〃 26 年度 257 22,586

27  〃 50 年度 270 12,254 67  〃 27 年度 244 22,830

28  〃 51 年度 243 12,497 68  〃 28 年度 253 23,083

29  〃 52 年度 257 12,754 69  〃 29 年度 258 23,341

30  〃 53 年度 264 13,018 70  〃 30 年度 207 23,548

31  〃 54 年度 262 13,280 71 令和 元 年度 267 23,815

32  〃 55 年度 246 13,526 72  〃 2 年度 207 24,022

33  〃 56 年度 267 13,793 73  〃 3 年度 248 24,270

34  〃 57 年度 290 14,083 74  〃 4 年度 208 24,478

35  〃 58 年度 294 14,377

36  〃 59 年度 307 14,714

37  〃 60 年度 294 14,978

38  〃 61 年度 378 15,356

39  〃 62 年度 327 15,683

40  〃 63 年度 362 16,045
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